MENU SPICE




Welcome to Spice Restaurant. Inside you shall see a
wide variety of professionally mixed cocktails, wines
and beers along with our after dinner drinks range.
The team at Spice work tirelessly in the hope that
our guests enjoy everything we have to offer, so if
you have any questions about the menu, drinks or
any recommendations please do not hesitate to ask.
Thank you and do tell your friends.

An Added service...

We also provide an extensive outdoor catering

service for corporate, family occasions, weddings

and garden parties. We can include everything from

waiters, tandoor ovens, live cooking, show and tell,

bars and cocktails, anything you need, a no fuss

service. Please ask a member of staff if you would
like any further information.

WINE
BEER/CIDERS
SPIRITS

MINERALS

O 0 N o N

AFTER DINNER DRINKS



wine

house white e

250ML
Flutterby | Sauvignon Blanc £7.50
Paarl, South Africa | 75cl
Bursting with fine passionfruit and crushed basil aromas. The vibrant, tingly palate
boasts intense Guava and green pepper flavours which give a fresh, well-balanced
finish, along with a crisp acidity.
Pico Andino | Chardonnay £7.50
Central Valley, Chile | 75cl
Pale lemon in colour with fruity aromas. The palate has zesty citrus and yellow
melon notes with a lovely richness and weight.
San Vitto | Pinot Crigio £750
Veneto, Italy | 75cl
Straw yellow with attractive bouquet of orange blossom and herby fruit
Flutterby | Merlot £750
Paarl, South Africa | 75cl
Dominated with rich blackberry flavours and some raspberry. The combination of
these smooth black berries and soft tannins provide a silky mouth feel and a long
savoury finish.
Pico Andino | Cabernet Sauvignon £7.50
Central Valley, Chile | 75cl
Deep red in colour with aromas of blackberries and blackcurrants, this wine has a
palate rich in dark fruit flavours with a long finish and subtle hints of spice.
Painters Cove | Shiraz Cabernet £7.50
Australia | 75cl
This Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon is a vibrant red wine with lifted blackberry, dark
chocolate aromas with hints of mint and vanilla. The wine is full-bodied showing
generous berry fruit characters with spicy notes.
Feather Falls | Rose £7.50

California, USA | 75cl

A pale ruby hue with a red berry and peach bouquet. Medium sweet, with a lovely
watermelon and strawberry freshness and a creamy finish.

BOTTLE
750ML

£2295

£2395

£2295

£2295

£2395

£2395

£2295



wine

white

Coreto White
Lisboa, Portugal | 75cl

Fragrant and fruity, this bright, crisp and clean wine is ready to drink. Lively, with a refreshing finish
and light acidity.

Fairhall Cliffs | Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand | 75cl

From the oldest Marlborough Sauvignon vines. At near 50 years old this Sauvignon has classic
Marlborough tropical and grassy flavours with added Sancerre-like minerality.

Boland | Chardonnay
Paarl, South Africa | 75cl

Fresh, clean and with a delicately fruity nose, it reveals attractive pear nuances accompanied
by subtle hints of butter and toast.

Torre Rosazza Grave | Pinot Crigio
Northern Italy | 75cl

Wonderfully complex for a Pinot Grigio. Made from copper grapes there is an intense, aromatic
hit of golden apple and citrus. A complex palate with fresh grapefruit finish.

Russbach | Riesling
Rheinhessen, Germany | 75cl

This is an off dry style, but has obvious hints of sweetness. Expect lots of candied lime flavours, fruit
salad and floral notes, while the palate is crisp, fresh and lingers deliciously.

Leefield Station | Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand | 75cl

Pungent green scents usher a mouthful with real presence. It leans heavily toward the green end
of the flavour spectrum — boxwood, fresh thyme, cucumber.

Pascal Bouchard | Chablis
Burgundy, France | 75cl

This is the classic Chablis cuvee from Pascal Bouchard, made from a subtle blend of various

selected terroirs. Freshness and minerality are the key words to describe this authentic Chablis

BOTTLE
750ML

£2495

£26.95

£2895

£31.00

£34.95

£37.95

£53.95



wine

red

Coreto Red
Lisboa, Portugal | 75cl

Medium bodies with a ruby colour and berry flavours. Smooth, really tasty and easy to drink with
An elegant and intense finish.

Cappucino | Pinotage
Paarl, South Africa | 75cl

A very seductive Pinotage expressing delicious mocha flavours of ground coffee and cacao yet
still retains the inherent fruity attractiveness of the cultivar.

Fantini | Sangiovese
Abruzzo, Italy | 75cl

Deliciously soft, cherry-scented Sangiovese from the great Farnese Estate. Full of enticing cherry,

plum and violet aromas and a silky mouthful with layers of lip-staining bramble and cherry fruit.

Jaboulet Parallele 45 Cotes du Rhone | Crenache
Rhone Valley, France | 75cl

With Southern Rhéne's classically warm, ripe feel with red fruits blended with spices.
Well-structured on the palate with rounded tannins and a final spicy note.

Arnegui Crianza | Rioja
Rioja, Spain | 75cl

Intense ruby red with touches of violet. Fruity aromas of sweet cherries, red plums,
orange peel and a well-integrated grass and oak touch.

Anubis | Malbec

Mendoza, Argentina | 75cl
A pleasingly soft wine with appealing suggestions of eucalyptus that underpin the raspberry fruit,
but then gives way to a well-balanced edge of slate-influenced minerality and a burst of acidity.

Martin Wassmer | Spatburgunder
Baden, Germany | 75cl

Distinctly lighter than your average German pinot noir. Perfumed and with sweet raspberry fruit,

there's a lovely intensity with the soft tannins before an attractive red cherry hit on the finish.

BOTTLE
750ML

£2495

£26.95

£29.95

£31.00

£31.00

£3395

£38.95



wine

red
Woodstock | Shiraz

Mclaren Vale, Australia
When tasting this Shiraz, generosity of colour and flavour are clear and evident. The vibrant,

floral and spicy bouquet brings together both red and black fruits like cherries and plums.

Rosso di Montalcino | Sangiovese
Italy

Made from 100% sangiovese grapes, this wine made without chemicals and praised for it's

longevity, elegance and finesse.

Fleur di Fonplegade St Emilion Grand Cru

St. Emilion, France
Unassuming oaky nose with subtle Indian spice aromas, concentred ripe blackberry and mulberry.

Bright and elegant style, with coffee tones, light tannins, and a fresh, zesty finish.

La Fiole du Pape Chateauneuf-du-Pape NV

Southern Rhone, France
Deep and bright ruby. Fruity and spiced. Reminiscent of ripe berries, morello cherry, warm spices,
truffles and cedar. Elegant and well balanced, fleshy and powerful, with long lasting aromas.

sparkling ous
Nua | Prosecco £850
Veneto, ltaly

This pale-yellow sparkling is elegant and crisp, with a fruity bouquet of citrus and tropical fruits.

The palate is mellow and textured, and shows an amazing harmony between all aspects of the wine.

Henri Champliau Wild Miss | Rose

Burgandy, France
A youthful rose-pink colour, refined and light bubbles note of raspberry and cherry and a natural
generosity which comes straight from the grape.

Duval Leroy Brut NV. | Champagne

Champagne, France
Providing a perfect balance between finesse and power, it draws out flavours of dark chocolate,
cinnamon and roasted yellow figs, expressing its subtle, melt-in-the-mouth vinosity

BOTTLE
750ML

£4595

£56.95

£67.95

£7595

BOTTLE
750ML

£3195

£36.95

£79.95



beer

bottles

Cobra (pPint)

Cobra (12 pint)
Cobra 660ml)
Cobra (zz0ml)
Peroni (z30ml)
Coors Light (3z0mi)
Budweiser (3z0m)
Carlsberg (zz0ml)
Sol (z30ml)

Peroni Gluten Free (3zom))

cider bottles

Magners (330ml)
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (sooml)

Kopparberg Pear (500m)

Irish stout

Guinness (440ml can)

£6.00
£4.50
£6.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95
£6.50
£6.50

£5.50



SPIrItS

Absolut 25ml Sweden

Bombay Sapphire 25ml England
Hendricks 35ml scotland

Bacardi Carta Blanca 35mi cuba
Captain Morgans Spiced 35ml Jamaica
Jack Daniel's 35mi North America
Jamesons 35ml Ireland

Bushmills 35ml ireland

Hennessey Brandy 35ml France

ligueurs

Sambuca 25m!
Tequila 25ml

Tia Maria 25m|
Cointreau 25m!
Baileys som!
Jagermeister 25m
Malibu 25m!
Drambuie 25m!
Galliano 25m!

Amaretto 25m!

£595

£5775
£6.50

| £5.50

£5.50
£550
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50



Mminerals

Coke | Diet Coke | £2.50
Fanta Orange | Fanta Lemon | £2.50
Sprite | Sprite Zero | £2.50
Britvic Apple/Orange | £2.50
Fever Tree Tonic | £3.00
Fever Tree Elderflower | £3.00
Fever Tree Light Tonic | £3.00
Fever Tree Ginger Ale | £3.00
Fever Tree Soda Water | £3.00
Energy Drink | £3.50
Still / Sparkling Water (3z0m|) | £2.95

Still / Sparkling Water (750m|) | £4.95



after dinner drinks

Tea | £3.00
Herbal Tea | £3.20
Americano | £3.20
Cappucino | £3.40
Latte | £3.50
Espresso Small | £3.20
Espressolarge | £3.95

ligueur coffees

Baileys Coffee | £8.00
Calypso Cofffee - Tia Maria | £8.00
Irish Coffee - Jameson Whiskey | £8.00
Café Royal - Brandy | £8.00
Carribean Coffee - Malibu | £8.00
Italian Coffee - Sambuca | £8.00
Persian Coffee - Cointreau | £8.00
Mexican Coffee - Tequila | £8.00

Jamaican Coffee - Golden Rum | £8.00






Spice Templepatrick

106 Ballyrobin Road,
Muckamore,

Co. Antrim, BT41 4TF

028 9448 8666

028 9260 2111
www.spicetemplepatrick.co.uk
info@spicetemplepatrick.co.uk

Spice Lisburn

2 - 4 Bridge Street,
Lisburn, Antrim, BT28 1XY
028 9260 2220

028 9260 2111
www.spicelisburn.co.uk
contact@spicelisburn.co.uk

Search: Nu-Delhi Lounge Belfast

facebook. twitter



