Drinks MENU





Welcome to Spice Restaurant. Inside you shall see a wide variety of professionally mixed cocktails, wines and beers along with our after dinner drinks range. The team at Spice work tirelessly in the hope that our guests enjoy everything we have to offer, so if you have any questions about the menu, drinks or any recommendations please do not hesitate to ask. Thank you and do tell your friends.

An Added service...

We also provide an extensive outdoor catering service for corporate, family occasions, weddings and garden parties. We can include everything from waiters, tandoor ovens, live cooking, show and tell, bars and cocktails, anything you need, a no fuss service. Please ask a member of staff if you would like any further information.

WINE	2
BEER/CIDERS	6
SPIRITS	7
MINERALS	8
AFTER DINNER DRINKS	9

house white	GLASS 250ML	BOTTLE 750ML
Flutterby Sauvignon Blanc Paarl, South Africa 75cl Bursting with fine passionfruit and crushed basil aromas. The vibrant, tingly palate boasts intense Guava and green pepper flavours which give a fresh, well-balanced finish, along with a crisp acidity.	£7.50	£22.95
Pico Andino Chardonnay Central Valley, Chile 75cl Pale lemon in colour with fruity aromas. The palate has zesty citrus and yellow melon notes with a lovely richness and weight.	£7.50	£23:95
San Vitto Pinot Grigio Veneto, Italy 75cl Straw yellow with attractive bouquet of orange blossom and herby fruit.	£7.50	£22.95
house red		
Flutterby Merlot Paarl, South Africa 75cl Dominated with rich blackberry flavours and some raspberry. The combination of these smooth black berries and soft tannins provide a silky mouth feel and a long savoury finish.	£7.50	£22.95
Pico Andino Cabernet Sauvignon Central Valley, Chile 75cl Deep red in colour with aromas of blackberries and blackcurrants, this wine has a palate rich in dark fruit flavours with a long finish and subtle hints of spice.	£7.50	£23.95
Painters Cove Shiraz Cabernet Australia 75cl This Shiraz Cabernet Sauvignon is a vibrant red wine with lifted blackberry, dark chocolate aromas with hints of mint and vanilla. The wine is full-bodied showing generous berry fruit characters with spicy notes.	£7.50	£23.95
house rose		
Feather Falls Rose California, USA 75cl	£7.50	£22.95

A pale ruby hue with a red berry and peach bouquet. Medium sweet, with a lovely watermelon and strawberry freshness and a creamy finish.

white	BOTTLE 750ML
Coreto White Lisboa, Portugal 75cl Fragrant and fruity, this bright, crisp and clean wine is ready to drink. Lively, with a refreshing finish and light acidity.	£24.95
Fairhall Cliffs Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 75cl From the oldest Marlborough Sauvignon vines. At near 50 years old this Sauvignon has classic Marlborough tropical and grassy flavours with added Sancerre-like minerality.	£26:95
Boland Chardonnay Paarl, South Africa 75cl Fresh, clean and with a delicately fruity nose, it reveals attractive pear nuances accompanied by subtle hints of butter and toast.	£28.95
Torre Rosazza Grave Pinot Grigio Northern Italy 75cl Wonderfully complex for a Pinot Grigio. Made from copper grapes there is an intense, aromatic hit of golden apple and citrus. A complex palate with fresh grapefruit finish.	£31.00
Russbach Riesling Rheinhessen, Germany 75cl This is an off dry style, but has obvious hints of sweetness. Expect lots of candied lime flavours, fruit salad and floral notes, while the palate is crisp, fresh and lingers deliciously.	£34.95
Leefield Station Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, New Zealand 75cl Pungent green scents usher a mouthful with real presence. It leans heavily toward the green end of the flavour spectrum – boxwood, fresh thyme, cucumber.	£37.95
Pascal Bouchard Chablis	£53.95

Burgundy, France | 75cl

This is the classic Chablis cuvee from Pascal Bouchard, made from a subtle blend of various selected terroirs. Freshness and minerality are the key words to describe this authentic Chablis.

red	BOTTLE 750ML
Coreto Red Lisboa, Portugal 75cl Medium bodies with a ruby colour and berry flavours. Smooth, really tasty and easy to drink with An elegant and intense finish.	£24.95
Cappucino Pinotage Paarl, South Africa 75cl A very seductive Pinotage expressing delicious mocha flavours of ground coffee and cacao yet still retains the inherent fruity attractiveness of the cultivar.	£26:95
Fantini Sangiovese Abruzzo, Italy 75cl Deliciously soft, cherry-scented Sangiovese from the great Farnese Estate. Full of enticing cherry, plum and violet aromas and a silky mouthful with layers of lip-staining bramble and cherry fruit.	£29.95
Jaboulet Parallele 45 Cotes du Rhone Grenache Rhone Valley, France 75cl With Southern Rhône's classically warm, ripe feel with red fruits blended with spices. Well-structured on the palate with rounded tannins and a final spicy note.	£31.00
Arnegui Crianza Rioja Rioja, Spain 75cl Intense ruby red with touches of violet. Fruity aromas of sweet cherries, red plums, orange peel and a well-integrated grass and oak touch.	£31.00
Anubis Malbec Mendoza, Argentina 75cl A pleasingly soft wine with appealing suggestions of eucalyptus that underpin the raspberry fruit, but then gives way to a well-balanced edge of slate-influenced minerality and a burst of acidity.	£33.95
Martin Wassmer Spatburgunder Baden, Germany 75cl	£38.95

Distinctly lighter than your average German pinot noir. Perfumed and with sweet raspberry fruit, there's a lovely intensity with the soft tannins before an attractive red cherry hit on the finish.

red		BOTTLE 750ML
Woodstock Shiraz McLaren Vale, Australia When tasting this Shiraz, generosity of colour and flavour are clear and evident. The vibrant, floral and spicy bouquet brings together both red and black fruits like cherries and plums.		£45.95
Rosso di Montalcino Sangiovese Italy Made from 100% sangiovese grapes, this wine made without chemicals and praised for it's longevity, elegance and finesse.		£56.95
Fleur di Fonplegade St Emilion Grand Cru St. Emilion, France Unassuming oaky nose with subtle Indian spice aromas, concentred ripe blackberry and mu Bright and elegant style, with coffee tones, light tannins, and a fresh, zesty finish.	lberry.	£67.95
La Fiole du Pape Chateauneuf-du-Pape NV Southern Rhone, France Deep and bright ruby. Fruity and spiced. Reminiscent of ripe berries, morello cherry, warm sp truffles and cedar. Elegant and well balanced, fleshy and powerful, with long lasting aromas.	pices,	£75.95
sparkling	GLASS 250ML	BOTTLE 750ML
Nua Prosecco Veneto, Italy This pale-yellow sparkling is elegant and crisp, with a fruity bouquet of citrus and tropical frui The palate is mellow and textured, and shows an amazing harmony between all aspects of the		£31.95
Henri Champliau Wild Miss Rose Burgandy, France A youthful rose-pink colour, refined and light bubbles note of raspberry and cherry and a nat generosity which comes straight from the grape.	ural	£36.95
Duval Leroy Brut N.V. Champagne Champagne, France Providing a perfect balance between finesse and power, it draws out flavours of dark chocola cinnamon and roasted yellow figs, expressing its subtle, melt-in-the-mouth vinosity	te,	£79.95

beer

bottles

Cobra (Pint)	£6.00
Cobra (1/2 Pint)	£4.50
Cobra (660ml)	£6.95
Cobra (330ml)	£4.95
Peroni (330ml)	£4.95
Coors Light (330ml)	£4.95
Budweiser (330ml)	£4.95
Carlsberg (330ml)	£4.95
Sol (330ml)	£4.95
Peroni Gluten Free (330ml)	£4.95

cider bottles

Magners (330ml)	£4.95
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime (500ml)	£6.50
Kopparberg Pear (500ml)	£6.50

Irish stout

Guinness (440ml can)

| £5.50

spirits

Absolut 35ml Sweden	£5.95
Bombay Sapphire 35ml England	£5.75
Hendricks 35ml Scotland	£6.50
Bacardi Carta Blanca 35ml Cuba	£5.50
Captain Morgans Spiced 35ml Jamaica	£5.50
Jack Daniel's 35ml North America	£5.50
Jamesons 35ml Ireland	£6.50
Bushmills 35ml Ireland	£7.00
Hennessey Brandy 35ml France	£7.00

liqueurs

С
C
C
C
C
С
C
C
С
C

minerals

Coke Diet Coke	£2.50
Fanta Orange Fanta Lemon	£2.50
Sprite Sprite Zero	£2.50
Britvic Apple/Orange	£2.50
Fever Tree Tonic	£3.00
Fever Tree Elderflower	£3.00
Fever Tree Light Tonic	£3.00
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£3.00
Fever Tree Soda Water	£3.00
Energy Drink	£3.50
Still / Sparkling Water (330ml)	£2.95
Still / Sparkling Water (750ml)	£4.95

after dinner drinks

Теа	£3.00
Herbal Tea	£3.20
Americano	£3.20
Cappucino	£3.40
Latte	£3.50
Espresso Small	£3.20
EspressoLarge	£3.95

liqueur coffees

Baileys Coffee	£8.00
Calypso Cofffee - Tia Maria	£8.00
Irish Coffee - Jameson Whiskey	£8.00
Café Royal - Brandy	£8.00
Carribean Coffee - Malibu	£8.00
Italian Coffee - Sambuca	£8.00
Persian Coffee - Cointreau	£8.00
Mexican Coffee - Tequila	£8.00
Jamaican Coffee - Golden Rum	£8.00



Spice Templepatrick

106 Ballyrobin Road, Muckamore, Co. Antrim, BT41 4TF 028 9448 8666 028 9260 2111 www.spicetemplepatrick.co.uk info@spicetemplepatrick.co.uk

> Spice Lisburn 2 - 4 Bridge Street, Lisburn, Antrim, BT28 1XY 028 9260 2220 028 9260 2111 www.spicelisburn.co.uk contact@spicelisburn.co.uk

> > Search: Nu-Delhi Lounge Belfast